PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
Midea Intelligent Lighting & Controls Technology Co., Ltd
Add: No. 1 Industrial Estate,Guixi City,Jiangxi,China
Web: www.mdlighting.com
LED LIGHTING
MIDEA  LIGHTING
From Fortune Global 500 CompaniesCompany reserve the right to change product design an specifications,print products have deviation

Optimal heat management, Aluminum body
High-performance reflector, 100lm/W&High PF,  0.9≥
CB certification & EMC
CCT:3000K/6500K is optional
Model
Power
(W)
Lumen
(lm) (lm/W)
CRI PF
CTN Size
(mm)
PCS/CTN
MDL-DL03R07W-06 7 595 85 80 0.9 440*335*210 24
MDL-DL35R09W-06 9 855 95 80 0.9 500*380*230 24
MDL-DL04R12W-06 12 1140 95 80 0.9 470*320*250 12
MDL-DL05R15W-06 15 1500 100 80 0.9 545*370*270 12
MDL-DL06R24W-06 24 2400 100 80 0.9 635*430*300 12
MDL-DL08R35W-06 35 3500 100 80 0.9
Cut-out Size
(mm)
Φ85
Φ100

  CCT:3000K/6500K is optional
Model
Power
(W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI PF
CTN Size
(mm)
PCS/CTN
MDL-SP05W-03 5 450 75 80 0.9 425*325*280 48
MDL-SP07W-03 7 675 75 80 0.9 425*325*280 48
MDL-SP09W-03 9 1275 85 80 0.9 425*325*280 48
MDL-SP12W-03 12 1200 100 80 0.9 425*325*280 48
MDL-SP15W-03 15 1500 100 80 0.9 485*255*290 24
MDL-SP20W-03 20 2000 100 80 0.9 485*255*290 24
MDL-SP24W-03 24 2400 100 80 0.9
Cut-out Size
(mm)
Φ55
Φ75

110*110*85
110*110*85 485*255*290 24
Model
Power
(W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI PF
Product Size
L*W*H(mm)
CTN Size
(mm)
PCS/CTN
MDL-SP12W-04 12 1080 90 80 0.9 95*95*90 500*380*350 36
MDL-SP15W-04 15 1350 90 80 0.9 95*95*90 500*380*350 36
MDL-SP24W-04 24 2160 90 80 0.9 118*118*115 470*470*410 27
MDL-SP35W-04 35 3150 90 80 0.9 155*155*140 540*365*470 18
MDL-SPD12W-04 2*12 1620 90 80 0.9 190*95*90 445*405*350 18
MDL-SPD15W-04 2*15 2700 90 80 0.9 190*95*90 445*405*350 18
MDL-SPD24W-04 2*24 4320 90 80 0.9 231*118*115 520*295*425 12
MDL-SPD35W-04 2*35 6300 90 80 0.9 300*155*140 355*540*485 9
MDL-SPS12W-04 3*12 2430 90 80 0.9 285*95*90 410*340*460 12
MDL-SPS15W-04 3*15 4050 90 80 0.9 285*95*90 410*340*460 12
MDL-SPS24W-04 3*24 6480 90 80 0.9 344*115*115 380*435*430 9
MDL-SPS35W-04 3*35 9450 90 80 0.9
Cut-out Size
(mm)
80*80
80*80

Model
Power
(W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI PF
Product Size
L*W*H(mm)
CTN Size
(mm)
PCS/CTN
MDL-FITT503R04W-01 4 380 95 80 0.5 310*22*35 375*142*195 25
MDL-FITT506R07W-01 7 700 100 80 0.5 580*22*35 635*142*195 25
MDL-FITT509R10W-01 10 1000 100 80 0.5 880*22*34 935*142*195 25
MDL-FITT512R14W-01 14 1400 100 80 0.5 1180*22*35 1235*142*195 25
MDL-FITT503R04W-02 4 380 95 80 0.5 310*22*35 375*142*195 25
MDL-FITT506R07W-02 7 700 100 80 0.5 580*22*35 635*142*195 25
MDL-FITT509R10W-02 10 1000 100 80 0.5 880*22*34 935*142*195 25
MDL-FITT512R14W-02 14 1400 100 80 0.5 1180*22*35 1235*142*195 25
Model
Power
(W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI PF
Product Size
L*W*H(mm)
CTN Size
(mm)
PCS/CTN
MDL-FITT806R08W 8 920 115 80 0.5 600*43*48 625*210*125 8
MDL-FITT812R16W 16 1840 115 80 0.5 1200*43*48 1225*210*125 8
MDL-FITT806R16W 16 1730 108 80 0.5 600*82*48 625*365*125 8
MDL-FITT812R30W 30 3240 108 80 0.9 1200*82*48 1225*365*125 8
27 28
LED Batten Basic
Product advantages
Application Place

(W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI PF
Product Size
L*W*H(mm)
CTN Size
(mm)
PCS/CTN
MDL-BLL0620W 20 1800 90 80 0.5 600*75*25 635*305*290 30
MDL-BLL1240W 40 3600 90 80 0.5 1200*75*25 1235*305*290 30
MDL-BLL0640W 40 3600 90 80 0.5 600*75*25 635*246*150 15
MDL-BLL1260W 60 5400 90 80 0.5 1200*75*25 1235*246*150 15
MDL-BLL1280W 80 7200 90 80 0.5 1200*75*25 1235*246*150 15
Model
Power
(W)
Lumen

CE certification & EMC
  CCT:3000K/4000K/6500K is optional
Model
Power
(W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI PF
Product Size
L*W*H(mm)
CTN Size
(mm)
PCS/CTN
MDL-PLC05B26W 26 2080 80 80 0.9 1200*50*60 1245*400*125 10
MDL-PLC10B30W 30 2400 80 80 0.9 1200*100*65 370*170*1265 4
MDL-PLC04B36W 36 2880 80 80 0.9 1200*54*28 1260*305*150 8
MDL-PLC08B36W 36 2880 80 80 0.9 1200*94*38 1260*305*150 4
LED
Panel
LED Panel Back-Lit IP20
LED Panel Back-Lit IP44

  CB certification & EMC
  CCT:3000K/4000K/6500K is optional
Model
Power
(W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI PF
Product Size
L*W*H(mm)
CTN Size
(mm)
PCS/CTN
MDL-PL66B40W-02 40 4000 100 80 0.9 595*595*30 665*650*275 6
MDL-PL66B48W-03 48 4800 100 80 0.9 595*595*30 665*650*275 6
MDL-PLC3B40W-02 40 4000 100 80 0.9 1195*295*30 1265*350*275 6
MDL-PLC3B48W-03 48 4800 100 80 0.9 1195*295*30 1265*350*275 6
Model
Power
(W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI PF
Product Size
L*W*H(mm)
CTN Size
(mm)
PCS/CTN
MDL-PL66B40W-02A 40 4000 100 80 0.9 595*595*30 665*650*275 6
MDL-PL66B48W-03A 48 4800 100 80 0.9 595*595*30 665*650*275 6
MDL-PLC3B40W-02A 40 4000 100 80 0.9 1195*295*30 1265*350*275 6
MDL-PLC3B48W-03A 48 4800 100 80 0.9 1195*295*30 1265*350*275 6
34 35
LED Panel Side-Lit IP20
Product advantages
Application Place

  CB certification & EMC
  CCT:3000K/4000K/6500K is optional
Model
Power
(W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI PF
Product Size
L*W*H(mm)
CTN Size
(mm)
PCS/CTN
MDL-PL66S40W-01 40 4000 100 80 0.9 595*595*8 630*670*197 6
MDL-PLC3S40W-01 40 4800 100 80 0.9 1195*295*8 1280*197*340 6
Model
Power
(W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI PF
Product Size
L*W*H(mm)
CTN Size
(mm)
PCS/CTN
MDL-PL66S40W-02 40 4000 100 80 0.9 595*595*8 630*670*197 6
MDL-PLC3S40W-02 40 4800 100 80 0.9 1195*295*8 1280*197*340 6
36
LED Kitchen Panel Back-Lit Ip44
Product advantages
Application Place

 >25000hrs lifespan enables lower maintenance cost
 Ip44 protection
 CE certification & EMC
 CCT:3000K/4000K/6500K is optional
Model
Power
(W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI PF
CTN Size
(mm)
PCS/CTN
MDL-PL24W 24 1800 75 80 0.5
Product Size
L*W*H(mm)
300*300*38 347*345*355 5
LED

  Flicker-free brings comfort to living environment
  Different covers are optional
  CE certification & EMC
  CCT:3000K/6500K is optional
Model
Power
(W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI PF
CTN Size
(mm)
PCS/CTN
MDL-CL36W 36 2880 80 80 0.9 560*405*390 5
MDL-CL60W 60 4800 80 80 0.9
Product Size
L*W*H(mm)
330*330*75
500*320*75 560*116*380 1
Model
Power
(W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI PF
Product Size
L*W*H(mm)
CTN Size
(mm)
PCS/CTN
MDL-CLR06W-02 6 480 80 80 0.9 170*170*56 615*367*365 30
MDL-CLR10W-03 10 800 80 80 0.5 240*240*63 508*370*265 10
MDL-CLR12W-03 12 960 80 80 0.5 270*270*63 635*450*330 10
MDL-CLR16W-03 16 1280 80 80 0.5 340*340*79 550*400*390 5
MDL-CLR20W-03 20 1600 80 80 0.5 400*400*89 600*460*460 5
MDL-CLR24W-03 24 1920 80 80 0.5 400*400*89 600*460*460 5
MDL-CLR36W-04 36 2880 80 80 0.5 400*400*89 600*460*460 5
39 40
LED Ceiling Light IP40
Product advantages
Application Place

  CE certification & EMC
  3-step color temperature change
Model
Power
(W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI PF
Product Size
L*W*H(mm)
CTN Size
(mm)
PCS/CTN
MDL-CLR18W 18 1620 90 80 0.5 250*250*55 675*550*285 20
MDL-CLR24W 24 2160 90 80 0.5 370*370*60 780*675*400 20
MDL-CLR36W 36 2880 80 80 0.5 370*370*60 780*675*400 20
MDL-CLR45W 45 4050 90 80 0.5 460*60*65 830*485*485 10
Model
Power
(W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI PF
CTN Size
(mm)
PCS/CTN
MDL-CLR08W-04 8 800 100 80 0.5 350*305*310 20
MDL-CLR15W-04 15 1500 100 80 0.5 380*380*385 20
MDL-CLSR08W-04 8 800 100 80 0.5 360*350*335 30
MDL-CLSR15W-04 15 1500 100 80 0.5
Product Size
L*W*H(mm)
140*140*58
180*180*66

  CCT:3000K/4000K/6500K is optional
Model
Power
(W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI PF
CTN Size
(mm)
PCS/CTN
MDL-SL6W 6 420 70 70 0.9 330*330*155 50M
MDL-SL8W 8 480 60 80 0.9 330*330*230 100M
MDL-SL8W-02 8 480 60 80 0.9 330*330*230 100M
MDL-STD12W-02 12 840 70 80 0.9 460*320*240 50M
MDL-STS4.5W-03 5 300 65 80 0.9 330*330*230 100M
MDL-STS7.5W-03 8 500 65 80 0.9 330*330*230 100M
MDL-STS12W-03 12 800 65 80 0.9
Product Size
L*W(mm)
1000*14
1000*17
1000*17
1000*20
1000*12
1000*12
1000*15 330*330*230 100M
Model
Power
(W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI PF
CTN Size
(mm)
PCS/CTN
MDL-SLC10W 10 800 80 90 1 150*150*20 5M
MDL-SLC12W 12 960 80 90 1 150*150*20 5M
MDL-SLC16W-CW 16 1280 80 90 1 150*150*20 5M
MDL-SLC16W-RGB 10 / / / 1
Product Size
L*W(mm)
42*8

 IP65, suitable for different environment
 Multiple installation options, chain or rod mounting
CB certification & EMC
 High efficacy, 120lm/w CCT:6500K
Model
Power
(W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI PF
CTN Size
(mm)
PCS/CTN
MDL-HB60W 60 7200 120 80 0.9 525*525*170 4
MDL-HB80W 80 9600 120 80 0.9 525*525*170 4
MDL-HB100W 100 12000 120 80 0.9 525*525*170 4
MDL-HB120W 120 14400 120 80 0.9 525*525*170 4
MDL-HB150W 150 18000 120 80 0.9 340*340*205 1
MDL-HB200W 200 24000 120 80 0.9
Product Size
L*W*H(mm)
260*260*120
260*260*120

· Broad range of power for different applications
, 2.5KV surge resistance  IP65 protection
 CB certification & EMC
  High efficacy, 90lm/w CCT:6500K
Model
Power
(W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI PF
CTN Size
(mm)
PCS/CTN
MDL-FLF10W-05 10 80 80 80 0.5 430*295*325 40
MDL-FLF20W-05 20 1500 75 80 0.5 430*295*325 40
MDL-FLFC10W 10 900 90 80 0.9 389*232*310 36
MDL-FLFC20W 20 1800 90 80 0.9 389*232*310 36
MDL-FLFC30W 30 2700 90 80 0.9 329*245*216 12
MDL-FLFC50W 50 4500 90 80 0.9 399*257*251 12
MDL-FLFC100W 100 9000 90 80 0.9 301*280*333 6
MDL-FLFC150W 150 13500 90 80 0.9 329*239*374 4
MDL-FLFC200W 200 18000 90 80 0.9
Product Size
L*W*H(mm)
130*110*23
130*110*23
113*117*31
113*117*31
138*142*31
171*177*32
245*255*40
289*299*48
342*354*55 384*265*429 4
Model
Power
(W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI PF
Product Size
L*W*H(mm)
CTN Size
(mm)
PCS/CTN
MDL-FLFB30W 30 2400 80 80 0.9 161*182*38 361*244*213 10
MDL-FLFB50W 50 5000 100 80 0.9 202*221*42 269*230*243 5
MDL-FLFB100W 100 10000 100 80 0.9 283*295*42 329*299*324 4
MDL-FLFB150W 150 15000 100 80 0.9 353*353*47 401*95*364 1
MDL-FLFB200W 200 20000 100 80 0.9 385*396*49 432*106*410 1
46 45
W
L H
LED Flood Light Solar

  IP65 protection
  High efficacy, 125lm/w CCT:6500K
Model
Power
(W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI PF
Product Size
L*W*H(mm)
CTN Size
(mm)
PCS/CTN
MDL-FLF12W-04 12W 1500 125 80 /
P:350*350*16
S:262*192*55
425*425*130 1
MDL-FLF20W-04 20W 2500 138 80 /
P:530*350*17
S:290*228*55
605*425*130 1
LED

  CE certification & EMC
  High efficacy, 130lm/w CCT:6500K
Model
Power
(W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI PF
Product Size
L*W*H(mm)
CTN Size
(mm)
PCS/CTN
MDL-SL20W-03 20 2400 120 70 0.9 345*128*55 390*165*110 1
MDL-SL40W-03 40 4800 120 70 0.9 390*142*65 435*180*110 1
Model
Power
(W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI PF
Product Size
L*W*H(mm)
CTN Size
(mm)
PCS/CTN
MDL-SLW50W 50 5500 110 80 0.9 495*146*95 551*213*208 2
MDL-SLW100W 100 11000 110 80 0.9 599*190*108 657*245*261 2
MDL-SLW150W 150 16500 110 80 0.9 645*237*130 702*280*308 2
LED Street Light Solar
Product advantages
Application Place
Gymnasium Public Transport Places Park Architecture

  IP65 protection
  High efficacy, 160lm/w CCT:6500K
Model
Power
(W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI PF
Product Size
L*W*H(mm)
CTN Size
(mm)
PCS/CTN
MDL-SL12W-04 12 2000 160 80 /
P:377*168*78
S:350*350*17
640*480*140 1
MDL-SL18W-04 18 2880 160 80 /
P:377*168*78
S:530*350*17
640*480*140 1
MDL-SL24W-04 24 3840 160 80 /
P:560*230*93
S:670*445*25
760*550*170 1